



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ EX.P. 108/2011 & EA(OS) Nos.223/2011, 825/2012
MOHD SHAMIM Decree Holder

Through Mr. Shoeb Shakeel, Advocate.

versus

SHAHNAWAZ KHAN & ANR Judgement Debtors
Through Mr. S.D. Ansari with Mr. I. Ahmed,
Advocates for JD No.2 with JD No.2
in person.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

% **06.09.2017**

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Renotify on 28.11.2017.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

SEPTEMBER 06, 2017
st