



\$~O-10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ EX.P. 108/2011, Ex. A.Nos.223/2011 & 825/2012

MOHD SHAMIM Decree Holder

Through: Mr. A.A.Ansari, Adv.

versus

SHAHNAWAZ KHAN & ANR Judgement Debtors

Through: Mr. S.D.Ansari, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.R. MIDHA

ORDER

% **28.01.2019**

At the request of the learned counsel for the judgment debtors, list on
8th May, 2019.

J.R. MIDHA, J.

JANUARY 28, 2019

ak