

\$~24

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ EX.P. 108/2011
MOHD SHAMIM

..... Decree Holder

Through: Mr. Shoeb Shakeel, Adv.

versus

SHAHNAWAZ KHAN & ANR

..... Judgement Debtor

Through: Mr. I. Ahmed, Adv. with
Mr. S.D. Ansari, Adv. for JD-2

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

% **12.09.2019**

In view of the fact that there is a Full Court Reference in the memory of Late Shri Arun Jaitley in the post lunch session, renotify on 10th February, 2020.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

SEPTEMBER 12, 2019/ak