



\$~67

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ EX.P. 108/2011 & EX.APPL.(OS) 223/2011, EX.APPL.(OS)
825/2012.

MOHD SHAMIM

..... Decree Holder

Through: None.

versus

SHAHNAWAZ KHAN & ANR

..... Judgement Debtors

Through: None.

ORDER
27.04.2022

%

1. Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjeev Narula is not holding Court today.
2. Re-notify on 16th November, 2022.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

APRIL 27, 2022

as