



\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ EX.P. 108/2011 & EX.APPL.(OS) 223/2011, EX.APPL.(OS)
825/2012

MOHD SHAMIM

.....Decree Holder

Through: Mr. Shoeb Shakeel & Mr. Sahim
Khan, Advocates

versus

SHAHNAWAZ KHAN & ANR

.....Judgement Debtors

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

% **ORDER**
04.11.2024

It is already 4:40 PM.

List on 06.02.2025.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

NOVEMBER 4, 2024

hsk